
BRONZE

GOLD SILVER
PREMIER LUNCHEON HOST

EXCLUSIVE 5-MINUTE PODIUM TIME TO
FEATURE YOUR BRAND

           Company logo on UACPA event flyers 

            Exhibitor booth in exhibit hall 

                     Two free passes to conference  

Flyers, logo signage at dining hall entry,
 in dining room 

 Brand mention in pre-conference advertising 
 
               Option to provide branded giveaways 

BREAKFAST SPONSOR
COMPANY-BRANDED MATERIALS AT

EACH TABLE

Company logo on UACPA event flyers
 

Exhibitor booth in exhibit hall   

 Two free passes to conference 
 

      Logo signage at dining hall entry, in 
dining room

Brand mention in pre-conference advertising

  
  Option to provide branded giveaways  

 

Spotlight Your BrandSpotlight Your BrandSpotlight Your Brand

SPONSORSHIP TIERS
UACPA Annual Conference

Two spots available 

$3500$5000
Two spots available

Exhibitor

$1500

Connect with UACPA Members

Two free passes to conference

Brand mention in pre-conference
advertising

Sheraton     Salt Lake City
December 11-12

10 spaces available



UACPA: OUR MISSION & IMPACTUACPA: OUR MISSION & IMPACTUACPA: OUR MISSION & IMPACT

Fields of Practice

       General Industry              25%
 Education                              5% 
Government                         5%

 Other                                       7% 

Public Accounting            58%

Membership Overview
        4200 Members

Fellow  47%
Student 37%
Retired 7%
Lifetime 3%

Membership Tiers

UACPA Annual Conference
This is the signature event for 

Utah’s accounting professionals, 
bringing together CPAs, decision-makers 
and industry leaders from across the state.

It’s the place where your company’s message 
reaches the UACPA’s expansive 

network of members. 
Showcase your products, services, 
and innovations with face-to-face 

interactions and conversations
over this two-day event.

 

Secure your
sponsorship 

today by
contacting 

Amy Spencer
 UACPA Marketing Director 

as@uacpa.org
801.834.6633

20-29
30-39
40-49

50-59
60-69

24%
17%
18%
14%
13%

  
200 attendees
expected with

opportunities to
join onsite or

online 

 


