# UACPA

# otlight Your Brand UACPA Annual Conference SPONSORSHIP TIERS

Sheraton ♦ Salt Lake City

December 11-12



### PREMIER LUNCHEON HOST

**EXCLUSIVE 5-MINUTE PODIUM TIME TO** FEATURE YOUR BRAND

Company logo on UACPA event flyers

Exhibitor booth in exhibit hall

Two free passes to conference

Flyers, logo signage at dining hall entry, in dining room

Brand mention in pre-conference advertising

Option to provide branded giveaways

Two spots available

### BREAKFAST SPONSOR

COMPANY-BRANDED MATERIALS AT **EACH TABLE** 

Company logo on UACPA event flyers

Exhibitor booth in exhibit hall

Two free passes to conference

Logo signage at dining hall entry, in dining room

Brand mention in pre-conference advertising

Option to provide branded giveaways

Two spots available

## **Exhibitor**

Connect with UACPA Members

Two free passes to conference

Brand mention in pre-conference advertising

10 spaces available

# **UACPA: OUR MISSION & IMPACT**

### **Fields of Practice**

Public Accounting 58%
General Industry 25%
Education 5%
Government 5%
Other 7%

#### **UACPA Annual Conference**

This is the signature event for
Utah's accounting professionals,
bringing together CPAs, decision-makers
and industry leaders from across the state.
It's the place where your company's message
reaches the UACPA's expansive
network of members.
Showcase your products, services,
and innovations with face-to-face
interactions and conversations
over this two-day event.

200 attendees
expected with
opportunities to
join onsite or
online

## Membership Overview 4200 Members

20-29	24%
30-39	17%
40-49	18%
50-59	14%
60-69	13%

### **Membership Tiers**

Fellow47%Student37%Retired7%Lifetime3%

Secure your sponsorship today by contacting Amy Spencer UACPA Marketing Director as@uacpa.org 801.834.6633

